

CITY OF RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA
22112 EL PASEO, RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CA 92688 (949) 635-1800
PROJECT: FY 22-23 ANTONIO PARKWAY PAVEMENT REHABILITATION
BID OPENING: AUGUST 17, 2023 @ 10 A.M.
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$378,000



				RJ Noble		Hardy & Harper		All American	
Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Prepare and Implement Water Pollution Control Plan / Best Management Practices	1	LS	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 7,420.00	\$ 7,420.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00
2	Prepare and Implement Traffic Control Plan	1	LS	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 62,800.00	\$ 62,800.00	\$ 64,350.00	\$ 64,350.00
3	Traffic Striping, Markers, and Markings	1	LS	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 19,100.00	\$ 19,100.00	\$ 12,969.00	\$ 12,969.00
4	Crack Sealing	1	LS	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 11,660.00	\$ 11,660.00	\$ 8,430.00	\$ 8,430.00
5	Public Improvement Project Sign	2	EA	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 6,500.00
6	Portable Changeable Message Sign	2	EA	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 1,946.00	\$ 3,892.00
7	Monument Restoration / Adjust Monument to Grade	1	LS	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 5,830.00	\$ 5,830.00	\$ 3,620.00	\$ 3,620.00
8	2" Cold Mill Existing Asphalt Concrete Pavement	158000	SF	\$ 0.34	\$ 53,720.00	\$ 0.32	\$ 50,560.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 55,300.00
9	2" Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix (ARHM) Overlay	1975	TON	\$ 151.00	\$ 298,225.00	\$ 132.00	\$ 260,700.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 292,300.00
10	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	26	EA	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 29,900.00	\$ 1,166.00	\$ 30,316.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 28,080.00
11	Adjust Sewer Manhole to Grade	5	EA	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 6,500.00
12	Adjust Storm Drain Manhole to Grade	12	EA	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 12,720.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 15,600.00
13	Install Loop Detectors	15	EA	\$ 440.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 8,100.00
14	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 21,500.00	\$ 12,720.00	\$ 12,720.00	\$ 17,637.00	\$ 17,637.00
	BID TOTAL			Rank 1	\$ 478,495.00	Rank 2	\$ 491,376.00	Rank 3	\$ 529,878.00

				Onyx		Copp	
Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Practices	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
2	Prepare and Implement Traffic Control Plan	1	LS	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 20,520.00	\$ 20,520.00
3	Traffic Striping, Markers, and Markings	1	LS	\$ 21,560.00	\$ 21,560.00	\$ 13,199.00	\$ 13,199.00
4	Crack Sealing	1	LS	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 8,580.00	\$ 8,580.00
5	Public Improvement Project Sign	2	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 3,900.00
6	Portable Changeable Message Sign	2	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,798.00	\$ 7,596.00
7	Monument Restoration / Adjust Monument to Grade	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,720.00	\$ 3,720.00
8	2" Cold Mill Existing Asphalt Concrete Pavement	158000	SF	\$ 0.33	\$ 52,140.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 71,100.00
9	2" Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix (ARHM) Overlay	1975	TON	\$ 148.00	\$ 292,300.00	\$ 148.10	\$ 292,497.50
10	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	26	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 945.00	\$ 24,570.00
11	Adjust Sewer Manhole to Grade	5	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 5,750.00
12	Adjust Storm Drain Manhole to Grade	12	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 1,045.00	\$ 12,540.00
13	Install Loop Detectors	15	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 6,703.20	\$ 100,548.00
14	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 14,980.35	\$ 14,980.35
	BID TOTAL			Rank 4	\$ 555,000.00	Rank 5	\$ 580,600.85